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Final Results
Brno

# St. N. Name Cat. Nat. I. II. III. ∑1 IV. V. ∑ Hitrate QS ‐ off Final

1 5 Fedrigucci Davide PT1 ITA 18 19 22 59 20 20 99 79.2% 18‐18‐22‐26‐33

2 3 Nikolaou Neofytos PT1 CYP 19 20 23 62 21 15 98 78.4% +2 17‐19‐22‐26‐32

3 6 Kosek Jakub PT1 CZE 15 18 18 51 19 17 87 69.6% 15‐16‐21‐22

4 2 Klimeš Jaroslav PT1 CZE 22 19 20 61 22 19 102 81.6% 12‐16‐18

5 8 Poli Emilio  PT1 ITA 21 18 17 56 18 22 96 76.8% 13‐15

6 1 Höfs Thomas PT1 GER 22 22 22 66 14 18 98 78.4% +1 12

7 7 Hengl Raimund PT1 AUT 18 14 19 51 17 18 86 68.8%

8 10 Pelit Murat PT1 SUI 16 13 23 52 16 16 84 67.2%

9 9 Telička Roman PT1 CZE 15 16 17 48 15 18 81 64.8%

10 20 Kujan Marek  PT1 SVK 16 18 19 53 15 13 81 64.8%

11 12 Bartoš Martin PT1 CZE 14 13 19 46 14 20 80 64.0%

12 4 Jandera Zdeněk PT1 CZE 12 14 16 42 16 17 75 60.0%

13 11 Koschull Martin PT1 CZE 11 10 10 31 11 13 55 44.0%

# St. N. Name Cat. Nat. I. II. III. ∑1 IV. V. ∑ Hitrate QS ‐ off Final

1 37 Marinov Filip PT2 SVK 25 24 25 74 24 23 121 96.8% 22‐27‐31‐34‐42+1

2 44 Delubac Cyril PT2 FRA 22 24 24 70 23 21 114 91.2% 19‐24‐28‐33‐42+0

3 38 Fiorotto Loris  PT2 ITA 21 23 23 67 23 13 103 82.4% 18‐22‐26‐28

4 42 Ventre Antonino  PT2 ITA 22 19 20 61 22 24 107 85.6% +3 15‐20‐23

5 39 Lidinský Miroslav PT2 CZE 22 20 20 62 18 21 101 80.8% 15‐18

6 35 Lanza Massimo PT2 ITA 22 22 21 65 22 20 107 85.6% +2 10

7 43 Kolář Milan PT2 CZE 18 19 17 54 21 20 95 76.0%

8 46 Logeon Maxime PT2 FRA 16 20 19 55 18 19 92 73.6%

9 40 Grilhe Philippe PT2 FRA 23 15 18 56 17 19 92 73.6%

10 45 Keresztes Krisztian PT2 HUN 22 17 20 59 18 15 92 73.6%

11 25 Studzinski Andrzej PT2 POL 20 18 20 58 13 20 91 72.8%

12 41 Papailia Georgios PT2 CYP 18 15 19 52 16 19 87 69.6%

13 36 Demetriou Nicos PT2 CYP 21 14 18 53 16 18 87 69.6%

14 27 Klíčová Jitka PT2 CZE 8 11 8 27 10 14 51 40.8%

15 28 Babáček David PT2 CZE 7 11 11 29 13 9 51 40.8%

16 33 Turek Vladislav PT2 CZE 4 8 8 20 4 5 29 23.2%

# St. N. Name Cat. Nat. I. II. III. ∑1 IV. V. ∑ Hitrate QS ‐ off Final

1 50 Brune Jean‐Michel PT3 FRA 21 20 23 64 20 21 105 84.0% 19‐23‐26‐29‐37

2 47 Cucinotta Roberto PT3 ITA 18 21 22 61 19 21 101 80.8% 19‐23‐26‐29‐33

3 17 Dámek Tomáš PT3 CZE 19 19 20 58 18 22 98 78.4% 16‐28‐21‐23

4 31 Sansone Calogero PT3 ITA 20 18 23 61 17 19 97 77.6% 14‐25‐20

5 13 Nothum Steve PT3 LUX 20 20 23 63 14 18 95 76.0% 12‐13

6 49 Jacques Yann PT3 FRA 22 20 15 57 18 21 96 76.8% 9

7 14 Baumruk Jan PT3 CZE 16 21 18 55 17 17 89 71.2%

8 51 Tomek Martin PT3 CZE 17 19 18 54 17 16 87 69.6%

9 24 Kopáčik Vladimír PT3 SVK 18 15 16 49 18 19 86 68.8%

10 15 Cosio Giancarlo  PT3 ITA 18 14 19 51 15 14 80 64.0%

11 32 Hinrichs Thomas PT3 GER 14 18 13 45 16 16 77 61.6%

12 16 Collodet Riccardo  PT3 ITA 15 15 15 45 17 15 77 61.6%

13 48 Stylianou Marios PT3 CYP 9 14 11 34 13 15 62 49.6%

14 26 Rozinka Aleš PT3 CZE 13 8 8 29 12 9 50 40.0%

# St. N. Name Cat. Nat. I. II. III. ∑1 IV. V. ∑ Hitrate QS ‐ off Final

1 18 Vít Tomáš OPEN CZE 21 24 23 68 17 24 109 87.2%

2 19 Pavúček Igor OPEN CZE 20 21 21 62 18 16 96 76.8%

3 21 Tlach Miroslav OPEN CZE 18 21 18 57 19 18 94 75.2%

4 22 Gromadzki Tomasz OPEN POL 21 17 17 55 19 20 94 75.2% absent

5 30 Kabala Robert OPEN POL 15 21 16 52 21 17 90 72.0%

6 23 Vošický Fox Jaroslav OPEN CZE 18 19 16 53 15 19 87 69.6%

7 29 Pospíšil Stanislav OPEN CZE 13 19 16 48 16 18 82 65.6%

8 34 Hinrichs Nanja OPEN GER 8 11 14 33 12 8 53 42.4%
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# St. N. Name Cat. Nat. I. II. III. ∑1 IV. V. ∑ Hitrate QS ‐ off Final

1 137 Marinov Filip SUPER SVK 25 24 25 74 24 23 121 96.8%

2 144 Delubac Cyril SUPER FRA 22 24 24 70 23 21 114 91.2%

3 118 Vít Tomáš SUPER CZE 21 24 23 68 17 24 109 87.2%

4 142 Ventre Antonino  SUPER ITA 22 19 20 61 22 24 107 85.6%

5 135 Lanza Massimo SUPER ITA 22 22 21 65 22 20 107 85.6%

6 150 Brune Jean‐Michel SUPER FRA 21 20 23 64 20 21 105 84.0%

7 138 Fiorotto Loris  SUPER ITA 21 23 23 67 23 13 103 82.4%

8 102 Klimeš Jaroslav SUPER CZE 22 19 20 61 22 19 102 81.6%

9 147 Cucinotta Roberto SUPER ITA 18 21 22 61 19 21 101 80.8%

10 139 Lidinský Miroslav SUPER CZE 22 20 20 62 18 21 101 80.8%

11 105 Fedrigucci Davide SUPER ITA 18 19 22 59 20 20 99 79.2%

12 117 Dámek Tomáš SUPER CZE 19 19 20 58 18 22 98 78.4%

13 101 Höfs Thomas SUPER GER 22 22 22 66 14 18 98 78.4%

14 103 Nikolaou Neofytos SUPER CYP 19 20 23 62 21 15 98 78.4%

15 131 Sansone Calogero SUPER ITA 20 18 23 61 17 19 97 77.6%

16 108 Poli Emilio  SUPER ITA 21 18 17 56 18 22 96 76.8%

17 149 Jacques Yann SUPER FRA 22 20 15 57 18 21 96 76.8%

18 119 Pavúček Igor SUPER CZE 20 21 21 62 18 16 96 76.8%

19 143 Kolář Milan SUPER CZE 18 19 17 54 21 20 95 76.0%

20 113 Nothum Steve SUPER LUX 20 20 23 63 14 18 95 76.0%

21 122 Gromadzki Tomasz SUPER POL 21 17 17 55 19 20 94 75.2%

22 121 Tlach Miroslav SUPER CZE 18 21 18 57 19 18 94 75.2%

23 146 Logeon Maxime SUPER FRA 16 20 19 55 18 19 92 73.6%

24 140 Grilhe Philippe SUPER FRA 23 15 18 56 17 19 92 73.6%

25 145 Keresztes Krisztian SUPER HUN 22 17 20 59 18 15 92 73.6%

26 125 Studzinski Andrzej SUPER POL 20 18 20 58 13 20 91 72.8%

27 130 Kabala Robert SUPER POL 15 21 16 52 21 17 90 72.0%

28 114 Baumruk Jan SUPER CZE 16 21 18 55 17 17 89 71.2%

29 141 Papailia Georgios SUPER CYP 18 15 19 52 16 19 87 69.6%

30 123 Vošický Fox Jaroslav SUPER CZE 18 19 16 53 15 19 87 69.6%

31 136 Demetriou Nicos SUPER CYP 21 14 18 53 16 18 87 69.6%

32 106 Kosek Jakub SUPER CZE 15 18 18 51 19 17 87 69.6%

33 151 Tomek Martin SUPER CZE 17 19 18 54 17 16 87 69.6%

34 124 Kopáčik Vladimír SUPER SVK 18 15 16 49 18 19 86 68.8%

35 107 Hengl Raimund SUPER AUT 18 14 19 51 17 18 86 68.8%

36 110 Pelit Murat SUPER SUI 16 13 23 52 16 16 84 67.2%

37 129 Pospíšil Stanislav SUPER CZE 13 19 16 48 16 18 82 65.6%

38 109 Telička Roman SUPER CZE 15 16 17 48 15 18 81 64.8%

39 120 Kujan Marek  SUPER SVK 16 18 19 53 15 13 81 64.8%

40 112 Bartoš Martin SUPER CZE 14 13 19 46 14 20 80 64.0%

41 115 Cosio Giancarlo  SUPER ITA 18 14 19 51 15 14 80 64.0%

42 132 Hinrichs Thomas SUPER GER 14 18 13 45 16 16 77 61.6%

43 116 Collodet Riccardo  SUPER ITA 15 15 15 45 17 15 77 61.6%

44 104 Jandera Zdeněk SUPER CZE 12 14 16 42 16 17 75 60.0%

45 148 Stylianou Marios SUPER CYP 9 14 11 34 13 15 62 49.6%

46 111 Koschull Martin SUPER CZE 11 10 10 31 11 13 55 44.0%

47 134 Hinrichs Nanja SUPER GER 8 11 14 33 12 8 53 42.4%

48 127 Klíčová Jitka SUPER CZE 8 11 8 27 10 14 51 40.8%

49 128 Babáček David SUPER CZE 7 11 11 29 13 9 51 40.8%

50 126 Rozinka Aleš SUPER CZE 13 8 8 29 12 9 50 40.0%

51 133 Turek Vladislav SUPER CZE 4 8 8 20 4 5 29 23.2%

SUPER


